
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TWO	TRAIN	ROBOTICS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,343.42
2025-04-01 GRUBHUB*PETEYSBURGER txn_p5Hox7x -$138.81 $2,204.61
2025-04-01 MCMASTER-C txn_evHoJ5V -$40.99 $2,163.62
2025-04-02 GRUBHUB*PETEYSBURGER txn_BZH0G4M -$39.41 $2,124.21
2025-04-02 GRUBHUB*PETEYSBURGER txn_d7HYroE -$51.29 $2,072.92
2025-04-03 PY	*XGRAIN	HERO	877.294.7 txn_V0Hggyp -$94.00 $1,978.92
2025-04-03 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_OXH6mPe -$75.48 $1,903.44
2025-04-04 Invoice	to	Victor txn_gnHJrR6 $4.00 $1,907.44
2025-04-05 MCDONALD'S	F3095 txn_EyHwwxr -$178.97 $1,728.47
2025-04-05 FOOD	CHOICE	MARKET txn_2zHOO20 -$37.21 $1,691.26
2025-04-06 CHIPOTLE	1968 txn_a8HMMQ9 -$235.28 $1,455.98
2025-04-06 G&G	GOURMET txn_GkHzzLB -$9.11 $1,446.87
2025-04-07 PRESTIGE	DELI	NY	INC txn_2zHOOxP -$14.68 $1,432.19
2025-04-07 PRESTIGE	CAFE	&	DELI	CORP txn_lZH5Qo5 -$29.37 $1,402.82
2025-04-07 MCDONALD'S	F3095 txn_yXHYVMK -$141.62 $1,261.20
2025-04-08 PRESTIGE	DELI	NY	INC txn_JxHEvN4 -$20.33 $1,240.87
2025-04-15 PY	*XGRAIN	HERO	877.294.7 txn_4dHXK4l -$46.82 $1,194.05
2025-04-18 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_MNH5NJd $270.00 $1,464.05
2025-04-20 PAYPAL	*REVROBOTICS txn_V0HgVe6 -$299.41 $1,164.64
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_V0HgVWX -$18.90 $1,145.74

WITHDRAWN:	$1,471.68.	DEPOSITED:	$274.00. $1,145.74

Two	Train	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Two	Train	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


